Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 2 V1.3
1x2 Mechanical Optical Switch
Performance Specifications
Note: 1. Customization is available.
2. Specified without connector, and add an additional 0.2dB loss per connector.
Parameters GZ-FSW-1×2
Wavelength Range nm 850±40 / 1300±40 1260~1650

Dimension
P1：white P2：black P3：red
Ordering Information
Mode Wavelength Voltage Type Control
Model Fiber Type Fiber
Diameter Fiber Length Connector
S=SM
M=MM
85=850nm
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
13/15=1310/1550
nm
X=Others
3=3V
5=5V
L=Latching
N=Non-
Latching
5=50/125
6=62.5/125
9=9/125
X=Others
25=250um
90=900um
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
X=Others
1=1m
2=1.5m
X=Others
00=None
FP=FC/PC
FA=FC/APC
SP=SC/PC
SA=SC/APC
STP=ST/PC
STA=ST/APC
LP=LC/PC
LA=LP/APC
X=Others